
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND STAIRCASE REFLECTED SALON E-CERT GOLD

YE WEI CHINA FANTASTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON TELA METALICA SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY STATION 104 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 SALON E-CERT HM

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH RED BERRY 7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 46 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT WPU GOLD MEDAL

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 19 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I 1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STOVER HEIDE USA SCHLOSS NYMPHENBURG GERMANY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA OIL PAINTING SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP MANY DOORS 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MA WEIHUA CHINA LAND PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SVALBARD35 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STOVER HEIDE USA PELICAN AND OCEAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FISH TOSS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEFENSING THEIR TERRITORY SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN GENTOO PENGUIN FAMILY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN JOVENES HAMBRIENTOS SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA ACCOMPANIED BY SUNGLOW02 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PUCK ACTION SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY MAY 9-8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN WRESTLING 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ABORIGINAL LAND SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA TRADITIONAL CHINESE OPERA PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN 4 PLUS 1 TULOU WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TYPES OF VIENNAM SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE AFTERNOON SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN CAPITOLIO SALON E-CERT SILVER

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND EARLY MORNING IN VENICE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DONG PING CHINA PRE WINTER SCENERY SALON E-CERT HM

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND VATICAN ON THE TIBER SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ZHONG KUI FLAMING WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WENSHOU WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING PORT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULTEPE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL AND SHADOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA UNDER THE UMBRELLA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT DRESSED LADIES MANSION SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
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TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WATER ELVES3 PSA GOLD MEDAL

MA WEIHUA CHINA AT THE MOMENT OF LANDING 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG OUTDOOR BALLET 7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING HOUSE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PAINTED DOME ST PETER S VASILICA SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALEX EN AZUL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA RED GHOST SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA KNEEL BEFORE THE MASTER PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA OIL PAINTING WPU GOLD MEDAL

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA PORTE DU SOLEIL SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WINDOW LIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA ESTIRANDO SALON E-CERT SILVER

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND PUSH OFF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN NURIA PORTRAIT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND THE HOLY MAN SALON E-CERT HM

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANDELIONS 11 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL PSA GOLD MEDAL

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG23 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA LOVE BEHAVIOR 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BLACK RHINE FIGHTS WATERBUCK SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA ACCOMPANIED BY SUNGLOW02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE HUNTED SALON E-CERT HM

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND BLUE KOOKABURRA 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAKE A NEW BOAT TO SEA PSA GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA BOAT RACE IN VENICE WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS NENES DE LAS ESTRELLAS SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG CINDY CANADA A LIFE CHOICE STATEMENT SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 M60 Q1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UMBRELLA23 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TREATY TRUTH POWER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA HOCKEY GOAL 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PUCK ACTION SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE TRUMPET SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B PSA GOLD MEDAL

DONG PING CHINA MAPIAO EIGHTEEN BENDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE RANGOON PAGODA SUNSET2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY EIGHTEEN SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PROCIDA ISLAND BEFORE SUNSET SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 SALON E-CERT HM

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE LIKE FIRE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN S CURVE3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 11 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ZHONG KUI FLAMING SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA UNDER THE UMBRELLA SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GIRAFFES MATING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA RED DANCE SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA THE MEMORIAL HALL 5 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLIES WPU GOLD MEDAL

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BALANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DANCERS UNDER SKIRT SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A BEAUTIFUL GIRL 02 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FARM SHEDS IN FOG SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BRIDGE TO NOWHERE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA SALON E-CERT HM

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GEBOGENE SEITEN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA DREAM TAJ MAHAL 24 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG-5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

XU WEI USA GIRL 10 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TINY DABCER SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MOTHER WITH HER BABY SALON E-CERT SILVER

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE
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MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BOXIGUITAR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-12 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER HIM B WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO W ANNOYING OXPECKER COPY SALON E-CERT GOLD

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 62 SALON E-CERT GOLD

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND ON THE HUNT SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER22 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN ESTORNELLS AL VIOLI SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD 111 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE AND BLUE NATURE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAK KATIE CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 01 PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RUNRUN WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA HOCKEY SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FIN DES 3 TOURS SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY-2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TREATY TRUTH POWER SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA PACKED IN CHINESE TOWN ON HOLIDAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING SALON E-CERT HM

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-2. SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN WALKING ON FIELD PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA CENTURY DRAGON WPU GOLD MEDAL

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE AQUALUNA1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

XU WEI USA TORONTO 8 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DOME DES INVALIDES 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BIG VALLEY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BOATS ROLLING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEPANTO PORT IN EARLY MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGGE DANCE 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL AND SHADOW WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN FLAGS AND PEAKS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA BABY IS DRINKING SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CARVING TEMPLE BLOCK SALON E-CERT BRONZE

XU WEI USA PARALLEL BARS 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT SALON E-CERT HM

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA RED CHERRY ON THE TIP OF TONGUE2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA FAUTE ASSUMEE A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MAN IN RED A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GUARDIAN IN THE MARSH 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLY SWIFTLY UPWARD A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND VIKING AXE A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER17 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK DRESS4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 27 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PEOPLE A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION FISHING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-9 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JUMPER AND DOG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLUE18 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SUNSET IN SIAPU 103 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

WONG CINDY CANADA SMOKY DERBY 98 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RED FIVE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DEADFLEI 3 TREES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR AU RIVAGE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BALANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR LIGHT SHOW B A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND AINOKAINEN 2A A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING HOUSE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PAINTED DOME ST PETER S VASILICA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ABOVE WATER AND BELOW WATER A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION VISITING BUDDHA A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL LOOK HERE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA OIA ROOFTOP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA YOUTHFUL ENTHUSIASM A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA RIDING AT DUSK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROMANTISME A LA MUGA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT VILLAGE LADY A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU3 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG3 A
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CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT CHAT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA PARROTS ISLAND 2 A

XU WEI USA WORKING A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMING ANSKU 12 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOUCHING THE SUNSET A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA YELLOW STREET LIGHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA QUEENSFERRY JETTY REMNANTS A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 74 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISTANBUL BY NIGHT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 19 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU4 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU1 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG OUTDOOR BALLET 7 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG NAIYU HUITO 42 A

YE WEI CHINA RED GHOST A

YE WEI CHINA MOON MOUNTAIN FAMILY 24 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIRECRACKERS AT MASTER HAN DAN A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WATER ELVES3 A

STOVER HEIDE USA BLUE JAY ON LOG A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE SILK RIBBON DANCERS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PANTANO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORDOBA EN FERIA A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STROLLER 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ WOMEN AT THE DOOR 2023 A

WONG CINDY CANADA KING PENGUIN COLONY 4 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUCHANT SUR SEL A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPEED BOAT CURVING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN WHITE DRESS 1 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DANCERS UNDER SKIRT A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLIES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RED COWL A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STUNT 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA GET THIRSTY13 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALEX EN AZUL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY VALMUER A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLORENCE STORM CLOUDS A

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE BIG TRUMPET A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH YELLOW FLOWERS 4 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

GAO FENG CHINA EXCITING SHENZHEN LIGHT B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GEBOGENE SEITEN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BAPTISM OF WAVES A

WONG YAN CHINA WHO ARE WAITING A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A BEAUTIFUL GIRL 02 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS21 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 5 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SPINNING WITH RIBBON 50 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FARM SHEDS IN FOG A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MANY POLES A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

STOVER HEIDE USA FLAME SKIMMER LANDING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY COWGIRL 1 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SEEING THE LIGHT A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TINY DABCER A

MAK KATIE CANADA WATERCROSS 534 A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN QUE LE PARECE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BOXIGUITAR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DOUBLE FLYING HERON A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PORTRAIT11 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN STONE PATH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL67 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROCHERS SUR MER A CADAQUES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND NIINAK 3C A

YE WEI CHINA BLACKSMITH SHOP 050 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DOWN M01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISLIBEYKOZ A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA IMAGINATION 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA PORTE DU SOLEIL A

GAO FENG CHINA KNEEL BEFORE THE MASTER A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SILVER NECKLACE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MARILIZA AND MASK A

SECTIONS MONO OPEN PIDM



PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 2 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANDELIONS 11 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH LILAC 1 A

DONG PING CHINA CANAL NEW CITY BRIDGE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION ON THE LOG 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU7 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGRUHUA A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE BLOWING HAIR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA JOAN 9 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE NEW GENERATION OF FATHERS A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU8 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU6 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU5 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 37 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NAKE HAIR A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A BRUSH CRAFTSMAN 11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIG BILLOWS BEAT THE SANDS A

LI MIN CHINA SILENCE3 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LINZ CURVED BRIDGE A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOZHEYOUXI A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 6 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FJORDBOTEN IN CLOUD A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STORM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE ALLEY 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG-5 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KERTTU 3C A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MOTHER WITH HER BABY A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA ACTOR 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION28 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURIOUS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RAIN IS COMING A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 7 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WALKING THE MUSEUM WAY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

STOVER HEIDE USA HUMMER AT ALOE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CENTENNIAL PINE TREE A

YE WEI CHINA PP LONG HAIRED MAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA ESTIRANDO A

XU WEI USA THE CHEERFUL AND THE EXHAUSTED 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE BEACH A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHITE COLOR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND THE HOLY MAN A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WINDOW LIGHT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE TUNNEL OF LEARNING 106 A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE STAIRWAY TO KNOWLEDGE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND UNLADYLIKE A

GAO FENG CHINA GANGXIA NORTH STATION A A

XU WEI USA GIRL 10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE GREEK BEAUTY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON PLUMAS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LINNEA AND LITI CAT A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG TRAILER PARC 9 A

MAK KATIE CANADA IGUAZU FALLS 73 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE1 A

YE WEI CHINA DREAM TAJ MAHAL 24 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LI MIN CHINA RIVER CROSSING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO MUSICIANS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BIRDSONG A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEPILLANDO A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK WOMAN PORTRAIT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NURIA PORTRAIT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMPHIBIOUS AFFECTION A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SWALLOW THIS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE AND BLUE NATURE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA LOVE BEHAVIOR 01 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ESTORNELLS AL VIOLI A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM OPEN WINGS KINGFISHER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THREE BUTTERFLY DIAGRAM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FROGS BY THE WATER A

GAO FENG CHINA TARGET C A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SWAN CRETE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BEAVER3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUPLE ESPAGNOL A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 46 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE RESTING ON A DAISY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHEETAH FAMILY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TWO RIBBON BIRDS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BLACK WINGED STILT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SEAL70 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE REPAS EST TOUT PRET A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 1 A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHITE PARROT A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA HIVES AND BIRDS 03 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PURSUE 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON DUEL A

STOVER HEIDE USA TURKEY VULTURE LANDING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WHITE PIPA EGRET FAMILY A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA GOLDEN FRONTED WOODPECKER 407 A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER HIM B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SAIMIRI WITH BABY A

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG23 A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD 111 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BOUQUET OF FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KOODOO A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SAD BUFFALOES A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 56 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLY BY A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA STRIATED HERON AND ROCK A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDSHANK HASSLE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO W ANNOYING OXPECKER COPY A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PETALS GATHERED TOGETHER 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE FLOWERS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RENARDE A LA LANGUE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA FRUITS AND BIRDS 01 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TWO FOX CUBS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS BUBBLE FROG A

STOVER HEIDE USA EGRET AND DRAGONFLY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COUPLES ON THE LEAF TIP A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE NEW BORN GIRAFFE1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND IN THE SNOW A

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE HUNTED A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 62 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE LIONCEAUX PAISIBLES2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE CRAB SPIDER 2023 A1 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER22 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_3 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SHARE 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE EAGLE FEEDS ITS YOUNG E A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE MONKEY ISLAND VIETNAM2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MATING LIONS 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOTHER AND CUB LOOKING FOR FOOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND BOAR D STIFF A

CHAN DANY CANADA SNARING GOLDEN JACKAL 110 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BLACK RHINE FIGHTS WATERBUCK A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MY MIRROR A

MAK KATIE CANADA CALLING LONG BILLED THRASHER 99 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

STOVER HEIDE USA NURSING SEA OTTER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DRINKING BIRD 1 A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 12 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND ON THE HUNT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU BALLARINA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND BLUE KOOKABURRA 3 A

XU WEI USA BRYCE CANYON NATIONAL PARK 16 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA WHITE-EYE 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WANT TO SHARE 109 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA GRANITE MIRROR POOL A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON SUNNY BRANCH A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BLACKBIRD AND SNOW A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TWO BRID EIGHT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG C A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILMING BALLOONS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EARTHQUAKE11 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAKE A NEW BOAT TO SEA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FEAST OF BAPTISM-2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE UNLOADING FOOD FROM BOAT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILMING THE DERVISHES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTICS 79 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PARADE EXODUS 2024 A A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUGBY 39 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA AUSTRIAN BEER BONG A

MAK KATIE CANADA BIKE COMPETITION 81 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FEAST OF BAPTISM A

CHAN DANY CANADA THIS IS MY BALL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-2 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 SANTA MARTA STREET 57 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE PASTOR OF TRINITY MONASTERY 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DIVE AT THE WATER JUMP A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A FEAST OF LIGHT 01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLLY CROSS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GRADUATION SEASON A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN CLASSROOM_4 A

XU WEI USA PACKED IN CHINESE TOWN ON HOLIDAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GAITA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA KOLKOTA BRUSH BELLY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-3. A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FLYING TROUGH FOREST A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND MIDFIELD BATTLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PAUSE39 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BE OVERCROWDED A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DISMANTLE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HOLY MARCH A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER DEFENCE 91 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA MALLET A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HOT ROASTED LAMB A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TIPPING POINT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING IN FAITH A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

DONG PING CHINA THE STRSST IS OPEN NOW A

DONG PING CHINA CAPPING CEREMONY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS NENES DE LAS ESTRELLAS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALMOREJO CORDOBES A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA CREMATION RITE 07 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAFPAKTOS TRADE FAIR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO SEVENTEEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA JAPAN DANCERS 4 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RUNRUN A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FALLER AT THE LAST A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

XU WEI USA HOCKEY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST. A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING FORWARD A

XU WEI USA HOCKEY GOAL 10 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-2. A

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE TRUMPET A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS APRIL 1821 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND THE GRAB A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FIN DES 3 TOURS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA FUMEE GAGNE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A PASSION FOR FESTIVALS 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD A

XU WEI USA BALANCE BEAM 3 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-1. A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TREATY TRUTH POWER A

WONG CINDY CANADA A LIFE CHOICE STATEMENT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIG LAMA TWENTY A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE OIL LAMP TWO A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WHEELCHAIR RACER 3A A

WONG CINDY CANADA STRUGGLE A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE VICTORY DAY-2 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PALOMINO 24 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY-2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 M60 Q1 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UMBRELLA23 A

MAK KATIE CANADA BOAT RACE IN VENICE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HA LONG LIFE A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SNOWY TOP 4B A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN FOLK VILLAGE 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA NOVI SAD IN THE NIGHT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SENANQUE II A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FORTRESS OF KALAMARIA A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION  IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA-3 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPITFIRE DRAGON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ACROPOLIS OF SERRES A

DONG PING CHINA MAPIAO EIGHTEEN BENDS A

XU WEI USA TORONTO A

HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN TERRACES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BOAT AND COLOURFUL HOUSES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AT THE END OF THE DESERT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PROCIDA ISLAND BEFORE SUNSET A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PENSATIVAS A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WYNDHAM BEND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YURT4 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SALACAKTIPI A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 8 A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GONDOLA IN THE WATERWAY A

CHAN DANY CANADA SEEKING FOR BLESSING A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR RED LIGHT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CITY SKY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BLUE BACKGROUND A

MAK KATIE CANADA THE ART MUSEUM 44 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE TOZEUR DESERT1 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FRANCE SUD 8 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA DOOMOOLMORI 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE IN LEPANTO 2023 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOY VEHICLES A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 2 A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PUSH THE BOAT ASHORE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND AT NIGHT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM UNIQUE FORT DE SALSES A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BUDAPEST GREEN TOWERS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SERRES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KAMARA A

DONG PING CHINA THE NEW LOOK OF  HEZE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SEA OF CLOUDS IN MORNING TERRACED L A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE LOS CINCO UNO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YURTS6 A

CHAN DANY CANADA TURMI LADIES IN COLORFUL DRESS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OUTDOOR BUCHERY A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 9 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KARADJORDJE AND THE TEMPLE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COEUR DE CATHEDRALE ROMANE A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 8 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE EL APARCAMIENTO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANGKOR WAT BARON MONASTERY A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY NINE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA TWENTY THREE A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY ICE VOLCANO A

WONG CINDY CANADA JAPAN DANCERS 2 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER ON DEMERDZHI-2 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG BRANDENBOURG CASTLE DECEMBER 2 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WOUNDED LAND A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FUN WITH DINOSAURS A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SUPERTREES GARDEN1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN SUNSET A

GAO FENG CHINA THE BREATHTAKING LION DANCE B A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE RANGOON PAGODA SUNSET2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE IN DESERT A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BOATS ROLLING A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA DAEGWALLYEONG IOHOUSE 02 A

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL CREMATORIUM 106 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY CHURCH IN SNOW STORM 19 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BIG VALLEY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE LIKE FIRE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HAMNOY VIEW4 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 63 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FIELD A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE WEARING  THE MASK ONE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY EIGHTEEN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DOME DES INVALIDES 4 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 15 A

YE WEI CHINA CRAZY FESTIVALS A

YE WEI CHINA CENTURY DRAGON A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOUBLE PROSPERITY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEPANTO PORT IN EARLY MORNING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND LISBOA 8A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PETER SUMMER PALACE FOUNTAIN A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE AQUALUNA1 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER LINE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 11 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT A

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE OWL FLYING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA326 A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN C A

GAO FENG CHINA GATEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA66 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BY NIGHT18 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KIZKALESI 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUCAMINIGHT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGGE DANCE 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA KUNG FU A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY A NICE TIGER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION A

XU WEI USA RED DANCE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO CARVING ARTIST A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS HITTING WINDOWS A

GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GIRAFFES MATING A

XU WEI USA PARALLEL BARS 3 A

WONG YAN CHINA BABY IS DRINKING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CARVING TEMPLE BLOCK A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN FLAGS AND PEAKS A

XU WEI USA THE MEMORIAL HALL 5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATING THE NEW YEAR B A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT A

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FSM NIGHT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN S CURVE3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA WHO ARE WAITING A

YE WEI CHINA AUTUMN TWILIGHT IN MOUNTAIN VILLAGE A

WONG CINDY CANADA PLAYING TIME 41 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

STOVER HEIDE USA BLUE JAY ON LOG A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GUARDIAN IN THE MARSH 1 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A WATER GUN BATTLE 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SUNSET IN SIAPU 103 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOMEBOUND IN SUNSET 102 A

CHAN DANY CANADA ABBEY SENANQUE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BARGAIN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY VALMUER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EQUILIBRIO MENTAL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK DRESS4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA RIDING AT DUSK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WOMEN CHAIN A

STOVER HEIDE USA SHEEP HERDER A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU3 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU1 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOUCHING THE SUNSET A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA YELLOW STREET LIGHT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BRIDGE TO NOWHERE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ALFILERES DE COLORES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-9 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LOADING POTS A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ WOMEN AT THE DOOR 2023 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA YOUTHFUL ENTHUSIASM A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 2 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM MOB CAP A

MAK KATIE CANADA THE BLUE MOSQUE 59 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 74 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE MUSICIAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT VILLAGE LADY A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU4 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STROLLER 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNSET VULCAN THIRA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMA BOY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE LILAC 1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND STAIRCASE REFLECTED A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORDOBA EN FERIA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG IRENE MURUI MUINA 16 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

YE WEI CHINA FANTASTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GREEDY RED PANDA A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE SILK RIBBON DANCERS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MANY POLES A

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND BUTTERFLIES A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND BALANCE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN MODEL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SEAMSTRESS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RETOUR AU RIVAGE A

STOVER HEIDE USA CRANE WALKING IN WATER A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA OIA ROOFTOP A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT CHAT A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY STATION 104 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ABOVE WATER AND BELOW WATER A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA JUMP WHITE HORSE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMING ANSKU 12 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON TELA METALICA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUCHANT SUR SEL A

GAO FENG CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY A

LI MIN CHINA CATCHING 5 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS21 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GEBOGENE SEITEN A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION FISHING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLORENCE STORM CLOUDS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FARM SHEDS IN FOG A

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE BIG TRUMPET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DANCERS UNDER SKIRT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BAPTISM OF WAVES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN WHITE DRESS 1 A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 27 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC



LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIRECRACKERS AT MASTER HAN DAN A

XU WEI USA WORKING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A BEAUTIFUL GIRL 02 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH RED BERRY 7 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DREAMING WOMAN 4 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG JANE 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP TUB W 2 DOORS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL IN GREY A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STUNT 01 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH YELLOW FLOWERS 4 A

FISCHER JIE USA GET THIRSTY13 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE ALLEY 1 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SEEING THE LIGHT A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA ACTOR 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS29 A

DONG PING CHINA 360 DEGREE PERSPECTIVE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG VIKINGS 36 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MUDFLAT FISHING 2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON SPIRE AND ROCKS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSTER21 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIG BILLOWS BEAT THE SANDS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 57 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY A LONELY MAN A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU5 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND NIINAK 3C A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHILDHOOD 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ROCKS RIVER BRIDGE A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU6 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGRUHUA A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOZHEYOUXI A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

STOVER HEIDE USA HUMMER AT ALOE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA DOUBLE FLYING HERON A

DONG PING CHINA WINTER SCENERY OF SHANGHE RIVER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MANON AT THE CEMETRY 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A FOGGY MORNING 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA IMAGINATION 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH THE WOODS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FJORDBOTEN IN CLOUD A

LI MIN CHINA SILENCE3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 37 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STORM A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU8 A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK WOMAN PORTRAIT A

STOVER HEIDE USA FLAME SKIMMER LANDING A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION11 A

GAO FENG CHINA GANGXIA NORTH STATION A A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION ON THE LOG 2 A

XU WEI USA GIRL 10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-12 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND KERTTU 3C A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE BLOWING HAIR A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE GREEK BEAUTY A

YE WEI CHINA BLACKSMITH SHOP 050 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA RUGGEDY BAY CLOUD A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG TRAILER PARC 9 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A BRUSH CRAFTSMAN 11 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WALKING THE MUSEUM WAY A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CENTENNIAL PINE TREE A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

YE WEI CHINA DREAM TAJ MAHAL 24 A

CHAN DANY CANADA THE TUNNEL OF LEARNING 106 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BIRDSONG A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN STONE PATH A

LI MIN CHINA RIVER CROSSING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I 1 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DOWN M01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISLIBEYKOZ A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THOMPSONS GAZELLE W CALF A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REFLETS NATURE A LA LUMA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA JOAN 9 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE MOTHER WITH HER BABY A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH LILAC 1 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE OLD STREET ON THE WINDOW A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

SECTIONS MONO OPEN PIDM



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY AVICULTURE1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MESQUITE FLATS SAND DUNE A

MAK KATIE CANADA WATERCROSS 534 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BOXIGUITAR A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TUBES 4 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 6 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 7 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP MANY DOORS 01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RAIN IS COMING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO MUSICIANS A

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NAKE HAIR A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TINY DABCER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

XU WEI USA THE CHEERFUL AND THE EXHAUSTED 2 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SILVER NECKLACE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RENARDE A LA LANGUE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS42 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BEAVER3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TWO FOX CUBS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND UP FROM WATER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DEFENSING THEIR TERRITORY A

WONG YAN CHINA FOX PLAYING A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA HIVES AND BIRDS 03 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE LIONCEAUX PAISIBLES2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLY BY A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA WYNDHAM LOOP A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SVALBARD35 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FISH TOSS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON SUNNY BRANCH A

GAO FENG CHINA TARGET C A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER HIM B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SAIMIRI WITH BABY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHITE PARROT A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER22 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PETALS GATHERED TOGETHER 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BOUQUET OF FLOWERS A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 56 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VERVET MOM PROTECTIVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS4 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE FLOWERS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BLACKBIRD AND SNOW A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MY MIRROR A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SCENT OF SUMMER NIGHT A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BLACK WINGED STILT A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 2 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER RAIN 3 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THREE BUTTERFLY DIAGRAM A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE AUSTRALIA MAGPIE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH SHAKING A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 46 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SAD BUFFALOES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE CRAB SPIDER 2023 A1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA CALLING LONG BILLED THRASHER 99 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUPLE ESPAGNOL A

STOVER HEIDE USA PELICAN AND OCEAN A

STOVER HEIDE USA EGRET AND DRAGONFLY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DRINKING BIRD 1 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SWAN CRETE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SEAL70 A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOTHER AND CUB LOOKING FOR FOOD A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 12 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE WHITE PIPA EGRET FAMILY A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SWALLOW THIS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM OPEN WINGS KINGFISHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KOODOO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN JOVENES HAMBRIENTOS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ORANGE-TIP ON FLOWER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE REPAS EST TOUT PRET A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN A

GAO FENG CHINA THE EAGLE FEEDS ITS YOUNG E A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE AND BLUE NATURE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA FRUITS AND BIRDS 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SNARING GOLDEN JACKAL 110 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SHARE 3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MATING LIONS 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WANT TO SHARE 109 A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH CATCH 31 A

XU WEI USA BRYCE CANYON NATIONAL PARK 16 A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE MONKEY ISLAND VIETNAM2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON DUEL A

STOVER HEIDE USA TURKEY VULTURE LANDING A

STOVER HEIDE USA NURSING SEA OTTER A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 62 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ESTORNELLS AL VIOLI A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS AMPHIBIOUS AFFECTION A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND ON THE HUNT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHEETAH FAMILY A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG C A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU BALLARINA A

MA WEIHUA CHINA LAND A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA BUFFALO W ANNOYING OXPECKER COPY A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE NEW BORN GIRAFFE1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA POLAR BEAR LOOKING FOR FOOD 111 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COUPLES ON THE LEAF TIP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM WHISTLEBLOWER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-2 A

DONG PING CHINA CAPPED GOOD FORTUNE A

XU WEI USA BALANCE BEAM 3 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE VICTORY DAY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DIVE AT THE WATER JUMP A

WONG YAN CHINA ON MY WAY TO DESTINATION A

CHAN DANY CANADA THIS IS MY BALL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FEAST OF BAPTISM A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA KOLKOTA BRUSH BELLY A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN WRESTLING 01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRUGGLE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HOLY MARCH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE UNLOADING FOOD FROM BOAT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE PASTOR OF TRINITY MONASTERY 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EARTHQUAKE11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALMOREJO CORDOBES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FIN DES 3 TOURS A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-2. A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILMING THE DERVISHES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PARADE EXODUS 2024 A A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAFPAKTOS TRADE FAIR A

MAK KATIE CANADA DRAGON BOAT RACE 01 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTICS 79 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND THE GRAB A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GRADUATION SEASON A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BE OVERCROWDED A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A PASSION FOR FESTIVALS 01 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY A

WONG CINDY CANADA JAPAN DANCERS 4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WOMEN ON PARADE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN CLASSROOM_4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY-2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A FEAST OF LIGHT 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIG LAMA TWENTY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA STRUGGLE A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FALLER AT THE LAST A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA AUSTRIAN BEER BONG A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HOT ROASTED LAMB A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING FORWARD A

MAK KATIE CANADA BIKE COMPETITION 81 A

DONG PING CHINA CAPPING CEREMONY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-3. A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RACING AHEAD A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

XU WEI USA PACKED IN CHINESE TOWN ON HOLIDAY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PAUSE39 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO SEVENTEEN A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B A

XU WEI USA HOCKEY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GAITA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TIPPING POINT A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE VICTORY DAY-2 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-1. A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING IN FAITH A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST. A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PALOMINO 24 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 SANTA MARTA STREET 57 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA CREMATION RITE 07 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS APRIL 1821 A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUGBY 39 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA FUMEE GAGNE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILMING BALLOONS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RUNRUN A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD A

DONG PING CHINA THE STRSST IS OPEN NOW A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE OIL LAMP TWO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY MAY 9-8 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ABORIGINAL LAND A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DISMANTLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KAMARA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM UNIQUE FORT DE SALSES A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ACROPOLIS OF SERRES A

GAO FENG CHINA THE BREATHTAKING LION DANCE B A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BUDAPEST HORSE GUARD A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 7 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND AT NIGHT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA NENA DEL INCIENSO A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG BRANDENBOURG CASTLE DECEMBER 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

CHAN DANY CANADA TURMI LADIES IN COLORFUL DRESS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA KARADJORDJE AND THE TEMPLE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SERRES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE IN LEPANTO 2023 A

YE WEI CHINA CRAZY FESTIVALS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BLUE BACKGROUND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HA LONG LIFE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COEUR DE CATHEDRALE ROMANE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MOUNTAIN VIEW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PENSATIVAS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SNOWY TOP 4B A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN FOLK VILLAGE 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA NOVI SAD IN THE NIGHT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 2 A

HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN WALKING ON FIELD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OUTDOOR BUCHERY A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FRANCE SUD 8 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CITY SKY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TYPES OF VIENNAM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DOME DES INVALIDES 4 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR RED LIGHT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 1 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PUSH THE BOAT ASHORE A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE AQUALUNA1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON ROCK POOL A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GATKLETTUR A

XU WEI USA TORONTO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FIELD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AT THE END OF THE DESERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOY VEHICLES A

HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN GREAT WALL B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

DONG PING CHINA PRE WINTER SCENERY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOUBLE PROSPERITY A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BOATS ROLLING A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 15 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 9 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE WEARING  THE MASK ONE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA TWENTY THREE A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 1 A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 63 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SENANQUE II A

MAK KATIE CANADA THE ART MUSEUM 44 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 8 A

XU WEI USA THE CN TOWER 2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LEPANTO PORT IN EARLY MORNING A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN 4 PLUS 1 TULOU A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE AFTERNOON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA SUWON YONGYEON 01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY ICE VOLCANO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPITFIRE DRAGON A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN SUNSET A

DONG PING CHINA THE NEW LOOK OF  HEZE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SEA OF CLOUDS IN MORNING TERRACED L A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SUPERTREES GARDEN1 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKY SWIMMING BEACH A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREPARING CANNELONIS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND EARLY MORNING IN VENICE A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FUN WITH DINOSAURS A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION  IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA-3 A

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL CREMATORIUM 106 A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA A

CHAN DANY CANADA SEEKING FOR BLESSING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RUINED CHURCH OF RYA A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN CRUISE A

DONG PING CHINA TAIBAI LAKE WHARF 1 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BUDAPEST GREEN TOWERS A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE IN DESERT A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GONDOLA IN THE WATERWAY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND LISBOA 8A A

YE WEI CHINA CENTURY DRAGON A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YURTS6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PETER SUMMER PALACE FOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA TWO BIG VALLEY A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA DAEGWALLYEONG IOHOUSE 02 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLOCK35 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FORTRESS OF KALAMARIA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CAPITOLIO A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND VATICAN ON THE TIBER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE EL APARCAMIENTO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINKER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

XU WEI USA PARALLEL BARS 3 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS HITTING WINDOWS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA66 A

GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT DRESSED LADIES MANSION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA326 A

XU WEI USA NATIONAL THEATER   CONCERT HALL A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KIZKALESI 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN FLAGS AND PEAKS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI A

GAO FENG CHINA GATEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WENSHOU A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DOLMABAHCESAAT A

WONG YAN CHINA BABY IS DRINKING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BY NIGHT18 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN C A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY A NICE TIGER A

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE OWL FLYING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA94 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUCAMINIGHT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA KUNG FU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO CARVING ARTIST A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CARVING TEMPLE BLOCK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA YINGGE DANCE 2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER LINE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING PORT A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL AND SHADOW A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATING THE NEW YEAR B A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING HOUSE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON TELA METALICA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT VILLAGE LADY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND AINOKAINEN 2A A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RED FIVE A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STROLLER 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AFRICAN SUNRISE THRU DUHM PALM A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOMEBOUND IN SUNSET 102 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SPINNING WITH RIBBON 50 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA FAUTE ASSUMEE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROMA BOY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK DRESS4 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN WATER ELVES3 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH RED BERRY 7 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE THREE INDIAN DANCERS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 19 A

WONG YAN CHINA WHO ARE WAITING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY AGHORI A

STOVER HEIDE USA BLUE JAY ON LOG A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING DISC WITH DOG A

STOVER HEIDE USA CRANE WALKING IN WATER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CORDOBA EN FERIA A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA FLORENCE STORM CLOUDS A

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE BIG TRUMPET A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KOLMANSKOP TUB W 2 DOORS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISH CAGE1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA BAILANDO A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND STAIRCASE REFLECTED A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY VALMUER A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DEADFLEI 3 TREES A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FAIRY LADY A

LI MIN CHINA PORTRAITS OF TRIBES IN ETHIOPIA14 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN SUMMER A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG3 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA OIA ROOFTOP A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA RIDING AT DUSK A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE LILAC 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ABDULA A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU3 A

SECTIONS COLOR OPEN PIDC
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LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA YELLOW STREET LIGHT A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN MODEL A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MT BUFFALO DEAD SNOWGUM A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISTANBUL BY NIGHT A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU4 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG2 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A STUNT 01 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNSET VULCAN THIRA A

CHAN DANY CANADA SHENZHEN SUBWAY STATION 104 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA YOUTHFUL ENTHUSIASM A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE SUNSET 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPEED BOAT CURVING A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU1 A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALEX EN AZUL A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM UVEX WATERSKI A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BOULDERS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA RED ROCKS FIRE IN THE SKY A

MAK KATIE CANADA THE BLUE MOSQUE 59 A

GAO FENG CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL IN HUIZHOU B A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG OUTDOOR BALLET 7 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS21 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MANY POLES A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMING ANSKU 12 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

FISCHER JIE USA GET THIRSTY13 A

YE WEI CHINA FANTASTIC LIGHT AND SHADOW 024 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUCHANT SUR SEL A

GAO FENG CHINA COLORFUL GLOW AFTER RAIN C A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PAINTED DOME ST PETER S VASILICA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOUCHING THE SUNSET A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH YELLOW FLOWERS 4 A

LI MIN CHINA HARMONY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE BAPTISM OF WAVES A

WONG YAN CHINA PRETTY MODEL LOOK HERE A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RED COWL A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD AND WATER17 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA AT THE MOMENT OF LANDING 2 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA ABOVE WATER AND BELOW WATER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

YE WEI CHINA MOON MOUNTAIN FAMILY 24 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STANDING UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA LAKE BLED VIEW 7 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROMANTISME A LA MUGA A

XU WEI USA DRAGON BOAT 23 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PANTANO A

WONG CINDY CANADA PLAYING TIME 41 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 74 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CHIT CHAT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARPFE2022AYCICEK A

YE WEI CHINA AUTUMN TWILIGHT IN MOUNTAIN VILLAGE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WINDOW LIGHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA MESQUITE FLATS SAND DUNE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA PORTE DU SOLEIL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL PROFETA DE LA CORREDERA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY NEPAL67 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH THE WOODS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY USADIN A

STOVER HEIDE USA HUMMER AT ALOE A

MA WEIHUA CHINA CENTENNIAL PINE TREE A

DONG PING CHINA WINTER SCENERY OF SHANGHE RIVER A

DONG PING CHINA 360 DEGREE PERSPECTIVE A

GAO FENG CHINA SPRING FESTIVAL CELEBRATION A A

MA WEIHUA CHINA MOUNTAIN STONE PATH A

YE WEI CHINA BLACKSMITH SHOP 050 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION STILL LIFE WITH LILAC 1 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BIRDSONG A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY PASABAG VALLEY BW A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA LIGHTNING STRIKE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA FJORDBOTEN IN CLOUD A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 44 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON SPIRE AND ROCKS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPARENT DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR A

GAO FENG CHINA KNEEL BEFORE THE MASTER A

GAO FENG CHINA GANGXIA NORTH STATION A A

FISCHER JIE USA WADE THROUGH THE WATER21 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE SETTING SUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WHIRLING DERVISHES A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU8 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SEEING THE LIGHT A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE 2 A

SECTIONS MONO OPEN PIDM



ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GIRL WEARING A HAT 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE TRISHAWS A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU6 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU5 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOGE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG TRAILER PARC 9 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BIG BILLOWS BEAT THE SANDS A

STOVER HEIDE USA FLAME SKIMMER LANDING A

DONG PING CHINA GOVERNMENT AFFAIRS CENTER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING WALK A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA LINZ CURVED BRIDGE A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOZHEYOUXI A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CLAUDIA 14 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

YE WEI CHINA PP LONG HAIRED MAN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG VISIT THE PARK M01 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE BEAUTY UNDER THE HIGH BRIDGE 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE GREEK BEAUTY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CEMETRY BAY DAWN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

GAO FENG CHINA KISS B A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGRUHUA A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHITE COLOR A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

YE WEI CHINA OLD WATCHER 024 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURIOUS A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 57 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG VIKINGS 36 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN NURIA PORTRAIT A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND UNLADYLIKE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA IN THE ALLEY 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN EXIT A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GLASS 6 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION ON THE LOG 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MANON AT THE CEMETRY 1 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA RUGGEDY BAY CLOUD A

WONG YAN CHINA A DARK WOMAN PORTRAIT A

WONG YAN CHINA OIL PAINTING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRENDA CON PLUMAS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LINNEA AND LITI CAT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EGYPTIAN GEESE W REFLECTION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ENTER THE DRAGON 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ALBA ESTIRANDO A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND WALKING THE MUSEUM WAY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TWO MUSICIANS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 37 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PORTRAIT11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY KRAKOW36 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN QUE LE PARECE A

LI MIN CHINA FORDING2 A

XU WEI USA THE CHEERFUL AND THE EXHAUSTED 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM GALLOP AT THE BEACH 19 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REFLETS NATURE A LA LUMA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CEPILLANDO A

CHAN DANY CANADA PARTY GIRLS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LONELY WOMAN A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION DANDELIONS 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA SIDE BLOWING HAIR A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN RAIN IS COMING A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND THE HOLY MAN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN NAKE HAIR A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAK KATIE CANADA CALLING LONG BILLED THRASHER 99 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND REDSHANK HASSLE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND IN THE SNOW A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ORANGE-TIP ON FLOWER A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON DUEL A

MA WEIHUA CHINA THE HUNTED A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SAIMIRI WITH BABY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE RESTING ON A DAISY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA VERVET MOM PROTECTIVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM273 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PURSUE 2 A

STOVER HEIDE USA EGRET AND DRAGONFLY A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MY MIRROR A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SCENT OF SUMMER NIGHT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BEAVER3 A

DONG PING CHINA RONGCHENG SWAN A

XU WEI USA BRYCE CANYON NATIONAL PARK 16 A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND BOAR D STIFF A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA HIVES AND BIRDS 03 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEALS42 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPIDERLINE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY KOODOO A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 2 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM KINGFISHER ON SUNNY BRANCH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM RENARDE A LA LANGUE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA SAMBURU BALLARINA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL 1 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM OPEN WINGS KINGFISHER A

SECTIONS NATURE ND



YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND UP FROM WATER A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER NINE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BOUQUET OF FLOWERS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THREE BUTTERFLY DIAGRAM A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA PURPLE FLOWERS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHEETAH FAMILY A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE MONKEY ISLAND VIETNAM2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DRINKING BIRD 1 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA WHITE-EYE 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA DANCE ALONG23 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI_8 A

STOVER HEIDE USA TURKEY VULTURE LANDING A

WONG YAN CHINA FOX PLAYING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PETALS GATHERED TOGETHER 2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GENTOO PENGUIN FAMILY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FROG HUG A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

GAO FENG CHINA BEAUTIFUL LOVE SONG C A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GANDALPH SHAKING A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE LIONCEAUX PAISIBLES2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA AUSPICIOUS CLOUDS OF THE GRASSL 1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TWO FOX CUBS A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE NEW BORN GIRAFFE1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TWO RIBBON BIRDS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND SWALLOW THIS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

MA WEIHUA CHINA SHARE 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WHITE PARROT A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BLACK WINGED STILT A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND BLUE KOOKABURRA 3 A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH CATCH 31 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 12 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MATING LIONS 01 A

MA WEIHUA CHINA COUPLES ON THE LEAF TIP A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA STRIATED HERON AND ROCK A

GIL JOAN SPAIN JOVENES HAMBRIENTOS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BLACKBIRD AND SNOW A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SAD BUFFALOES A

CHAN DANY CANADA MOTHER AND CUB LOOKING FOR FOOD A

GAO FENG CHINA THE EAGLE FEEDS ITS YOUNG E A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLY BY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOX QUARREL A

GAO FENG CHINA TARGET C A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA LOVE BEHAVIOR 01 A

FISCHER JIE USA ACCOMPANIED BY SUNGLOW02 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SNARING GOLDEN JACKAL 110 A

DONG PING CHINA MACHHAPUCHHRE A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA WANT TO SHARE 109 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FISH TOSS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SVALBARD35 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LION AND SPRINGBOKS A

MA WEIHUA CHINA LAND A

STOVER HEIDE USA PELICAN AND OCEAN A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SWAN CRETE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE WHITE CRAB SPIDER 2023 A1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE REPAS EST TOUT PRET A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 46 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND PUCK ACTION A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND FALLER AT THE LAST A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CORRIDA ARLES 5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LOS NENES DE LAS ESTRELLAS A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG PALOMINO 24 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HOLY MARCH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-2 A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA KOLKOTA BRUSH BELLY A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-3. A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND MIDFIELD BATTLE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PARADE EXODUS 2024 A A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILMING THE DERVISHES A

XU WEI USA BALANCE BEAM 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CORRIDA ARLES 17 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TIM24 M60 Q1 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG 2024 SANTA MARTA STREET 57 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA BE OVERCROWDED A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND TIPPING POINT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ABORIGINAL LAND A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FEAST OF BAPTISM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BENCH PAINTER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DIVE AT THE WATER JUMP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA AUSTRIAN BEER BONG A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER DEFENCE 91 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN WRESTLING 01 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A FEAST OF LIGHT 01 A

CHAN DANY CANADA THIS IS MY BALL A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SUPERJET A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING FORWARD A

SECTIONS PHOTOJOURNALISM PJD



LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EXODUS APRIL 1821 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GRADUATION SEASON A

WONG CINDY CANADA STRUGGLE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAY OF REMEMBRANCE-3 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD A

WONG YAN CHINA BLOWING THE TRUMPET A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN TAKE A NEW BOAT TO SEA A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARAT A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUGBY 39 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COLLECTING SALT A

DONG PING CHINA CAPPING CEREMONY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN GAITA A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA A PASSION FOR FESTIVALS 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIG LAMA TWENTY A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND THE GRAB A

DONG PING CHINA THE STRSST IS OPEN NOW A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEMORY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY MAY 9-8 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST-1. A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA GYMNASTICS 79 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EARTHQUAKE11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRUGGLE A

MAK KATIE CANADA BIKE COMPETITION 81 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN CLASSROOM_4 A

XU WEI USA HOCKEY GOAL 10 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL PROTEST. A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA SIXTY SIX A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DOCK COOLIE AT BANGLADESH 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA JAPAN DANCERS 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PAUSE39 A

WONG CINDY CANADA A LIFE CHOICE STATEMENT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA FUMEE GAGNE A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF B A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO SEVENTEEN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE OIL LAMP TWO A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HOT ROASTED LAMB A

MAK KATIE CANADA BOAT RACE IN VENICE A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE VICTORY DAY-2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE NAFPAKTOS TRADE FAIR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN DISMANTLE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN CHINESE TRADITIONAL FESTIVALS1 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARCHING IN FAITH A

BOYD CYRIL NORTHERN IRELAND RACING AHEAD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALMOREJO CORDOBES A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY UMBRELLA23 A

GAO FENG CHINA INTERNATIONAL TAUB EXHIBITION H A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA CREMATION RITE 07 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 15 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 1MAYISDAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SERRES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS KAMARA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY MOUNTAIN VIEW A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BUDAPEST GREEN TOWERS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PROCIDA ISLAND BEFORE SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN CRUISE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 1 A

ADCOCK TERRI ENGLAND EARLY MORNING IN VENICE A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG FRANCE SUD 8 A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 9 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE LIKE FIRE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BELGRADE AND SAVA RIVER A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA TOY VEHICLES A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CITY SKY A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOUNTAIN VILLAGE 3 A

HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN TERRACES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HIMBA CHILDREN_9 A

XU WEI USA TORONTO 10 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BOAT AND COLOURFUL HOUSES A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA DAEGWALLYEONG IOHOUSE 02 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HAMNOY VIEW4 A

CHAN DANY CANADA SEEKING FOR BLESSING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN 4 PLUS 1 TULOU A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR RED LIGHT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CLOUDS IN THE DISTANCE 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A BLUE BACKGROUND A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OUTDOOR BUCHERY A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL A A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA COTTON ROCK POOL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA KOREAN FOLK VILLAGE 01 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE WEARING  THE MASK ONE A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SPITFIRE DRAGON A

XU WEI USA TORONTO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TYPES OF VIENNAM A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA-2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VIEW AT BESALU 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GONDOLA IN THE WATERWAY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SNOWY TOP 4B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FORTRESS OF KALAMARIA A

MAK KATIE CANADA THE ART MUSEUM 44 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOUBLE PROSPERITY A

LI MIN CHINA ILLUMINATE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER ON DEMERDZHI-2 A

SECTIONS PHOTO TRAVEL PTD



CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA BUDAPEST HORSE GUARD A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREPARING CANNELONIS A

WONG YAN CHINA LIKE A BODY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THE SKY 1 A

KANUNNIKOV VIKTOR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE RIVER MARKET 8 A

HUANG LINLIN TAIWAN GREAT WALL B A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND AT NIGHT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ACROPOLIS OF SERRES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM UNIQUE FORT DE SALSES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COEUR DE CATHEDRALE ROMANE A

DONG PING CHINA TAIBAI LAKE WHARF 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR B A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

CHAN DANY CANADA NEPAL CREMATORIUM 106 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CLEAR OUR BODY EIGHTEEN A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY 63 A

WONG CINDY CANADA JAPAN DANCERS 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUSSIAN FIELD A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA A

KIEFFER CHRISTIAN LUXEMBOURG CATALUNYA 15 A

LEE KI BOK SOUTH KOREA DOOMOOLMORI 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA NOVI SAD IN THE NIGHT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PUSH THE BOAT ASHORE A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SALACAKTIPI A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CAMPANARIO DE BURANO A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE RANGOON PAGODA SUNSET2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DESDE EL APARCAMIENTO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SETENIL DE LAS BODEGAS 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RUINED CHURCH OF RYA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YURT4 A

XU WEI USA THE CN TOWER 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ELIASSEN RORBUER A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROYAL MILE AFTERNOON A

GAO FENG CHINA THE BREATHTAKING LION DANCE B A

ASTAFEV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION  IN OLD CITY FEODOSIA-3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY YURTS6 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WOUNDED LAND A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY ICE VOLCANO A

WONG CINDY CANADA NORWAY CHURCH IN SNOW STORM 19 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CAPITOLIO A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE SUPERTREES GARDEN1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA NENA DEL INCIENSO A

DECAUDIN BERNARD FRANCE TOZEUR DESERT1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GATKLETTUR A

DONG PING CHINA PRE WINTER SCENERY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SUNRISE IN LEPANTO 2023 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY NINE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CIGAR FACTORY CUBA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HA LONG LIFE A

WONG YAN CHINA TEMPLE IN DESERT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SULEYMANIYEDENMANZARA2 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL B A

DONG PING CHINA MAPIAO EIGHTEEN BENDS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BAMBOO CARVING ARTIST A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION A

WONG YAN CHINA UNDER THE UMBRELLA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FIGHT BACK THE DEMONS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN S CURVE3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULTEPE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA66 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA326 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUCAMINIGHT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINKER A

GAO FENG CHINA CELEBRATING THE NEW YEAR B A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY KIZKALESI 1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY GIRAFFES MATING A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN PRAYER LINE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN PAINTED UMBRELLA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN FISHING PORT A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BIRDS HITTING WINDOWS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ANCIENT DRESSED LADIES MANSION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BY NIGHT18 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WENSHOU A

XU WEI USA THE MEMORIAL HALL 5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA LITTLE OWL FLYING A

GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A A

GAO FENG CHINA GLASS MAKING CRAFTSMAN C A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN ZHONG KUI FLAMING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA KUNG FU A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI A

GAO FENG CHINA GATEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 2 A

XU WEI USA RED DANCE A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA SHO LA PASS FLAGS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT A

CHAPMAN JOHN AUSTRALIA YUNNAN DOKE LA PASS A

SECTIONS CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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